Adam Technologies, Inc.
909 Rahway Avenue • Union, New Jersey 07083 • T: 908-687-5000 • F: 908-687-5710 • WWW.ADAM-TECH.COM104
INTRODUCTION:
Adam Tech Solder Cup High Density D-Sub connectors are a
popular interface for many I/O applications.  Offered in 15, 26, 44, 62
and 78 positions, they are a good choice for a low cost industry
standard high density connection. Adam Tech connectors are
manufactured with precision stamped contacts offering a choice of

SL= Riveted #4-40 Clinch Nuts
JS = Riveted #4-40 Jackscrews
ORDERING INFORMATION
HDT 15 PR
SERIES INDICATOR
HDT= High Density
D-Sub
POSITIONS
15, 26, 44, 62, 78
CONTACT TYPE
PR = Plug, Crimp
and Poke Housing
SR = Socket, Crimp and
Poke Housing
HDCP
SERIES INDICATOR
HDCP = Plug Contact
HDCS = Socket Contact
R
PACKAGING
R = 10,000 piece
chain on reel
B = 1000 pieces
loose cut
01
CONTACT
SIZE AWG:
01 = 24-26
02 = 20-22
03 = 28-30
HOUSING
CRIMP CONTACT
® ® V
D EUL®
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002 / 95 / EC2002 / 95 / EC
Pb
RoHS
COMPLIANT
Adam Technologies, Inc.
909 Rahway Avenue • Union, New Jersey 07083 • T: 908-687-5000 • F: 908-687-5710 • WWW.ADAM-TECH.COM 111
HIGH DENSITY D-SUB
CRIMP AND POKE SYSTEM
HDT SERIES
.433 [11.00]
.421 [10.70]
.433 [11.00]
.031 [0.8]
.232 [5.9]
.433 [11.00]
.421 [10.70]
.232 [5.9]
.433 [11.00]
.031 [0.8]
10°
.492 [12.5] .329 [8.36]
.078 [1.98]
C
B
A
ø.120 [3.05]
A
B
C
10°
.078 [1.98]
.311 [7.90] .492 [12.5]
ø.120 [3.05]
D
D
.118 [3.0]
.283 [7.20]